ST. XAVIERS PUBLIC SCHOOL
SCHEDULE OF SCHOOL ACTIVITIES

New Academic Session from 1% April 2025 to 315 March 2026

AUGUST 2025

Event Name

Date & Day

Class

Eco - Friendly Ganesha |dol Making Begins
(art & Craft Period)

MARCH 2025

Event Name
Open Day

Date & Day
12-03-2025 (Wed)

Class
1% 8 X1

Activity - Drizzling Day Celebration

Bingo Activity - & Game Where words are
described by teachers & grids are filled by
students

Hali

14-03-2025 (Fri)

Haliday

Skit om Great Historical leader (English)

02-08-2025 (5at)

Nur-XII

Nur - PPII

-V

VIV

Result Declaration

15-03-2025 (Sat)

1% & X

Raksha Bandhan/World Tribal Day

09-08-2025 [Sat)

Holiday

 New Session Begins

17-03-2025 (Mon)

X E XN

Independence Day

15-D8-2025 [Fri}

Celebration

Open Day
Result Declaration

22-03-2025 (Sat)
28-03-2025 (Fri)

Mur-Vil
MNur-VIl|

Janmashtami

16-08-2025 (Sat)

Holiday

Activity - Safe Toueh Awareness

Eid-ul-Fitr

31-03-2025 (Mon)

Holiday

Story Telling Competition {Hindi)

APRIL 2025

Event Name
MNew Session Begins
Foundation Day af Schoal

Date & Day
01-04-2023 {Tue)
02-04-2025 [Wed]

Class
Mur-1%
Celebration

Quiiz Competition (S5T)

Group Discussion (Conservation of Natianal
Heritage) (English)

23-08-2025 (Sat)

Nur-PPII

-V

VIV

1-XI

Hartalika Teej

26-08-2025 [Tue]

Holiday

Mahavir Jayanti

10-04-2025 {Thur}

Holiday

Activity-Happy Hello Day

12.04-2025 (Sat)

Nur-PPII

Chess Competition

12-04-2025 (5at)

Classroom Bullatin Decoration

12.04-2025 (5at)

Poetry Writing Competition {English)
Ambedkar Jayanti

12-04-2025 (Sat)

Good Friday

18-04-2025 (Fri)

Holiday

Activity - Pass the Action Game
Bottle/Pot Decoration Activity
Chess Competition

Badminton Competition

15.04-2025 (Sat)

Nur-PPIl

Summer Camp (Tentative)

21-04-2025

MAY 2025

Event Name

Date & Day

Ganesh Chaturthi

27-08-2025 (Wed)

Holiday

Event Name
Revision Mid-Term/Half Yearly Examination

Date & Day
01-09-2025 (Mon)

Class
Mur-X11

Milad-un-Mab:

05-08-2025 (Fri)

Haliday

Mid-Term/Half Yearly Exarm

10-05-2025 (Wed)

Mur-X1l

DECEMBER 2025
Event Name
Post Mid/UT-Il

_Date & Day | Class
01-12 to 08-12-25 | Nur-IX & XII

FTM - 1lI

13-12-2025 (Sat) Mur=Xii

Gurughasidas Jayanti

18-12-2025 (Thu) Holiday

Annual Function
Winter Yacation

22-12 to 23-23-25 | Nur-XlI
25-12- to 01-01-26 | Nur=Kll

JANUARY 2026

_Event Name
Chherchhera

| Date&Day | Class
02-01-2026 [Fri) Heliday

School Reopens

03-01-2026 (Sat) Nur - X1I

Pre Board Exam - Il
Activity - Kite Flying

_05-011015:01-26 ] X& XN
MNur-PPII

Drawing Competition

10-01-2026 (Sat) | IV

Story Marration Competition (Hindi)

VISV

Makar Sankranti

14-01-2026 (Wed) | Holiday

Singing Com petition
Basant Panchami (Akshar Abhyasam)

17-01-2026 (Sat) Mur - VIl
23-01-2026 (Fri) Celebration

Republic Day

26-01-2026 (Mon) | Celebration

FEBRUARY 2026

Event Name

Date & Day Class

Activity - Memory Game

Extempore (English)

Competitive Exam
ALY
Dussehra Vacation

27-09-2025 (Sat)

29-08-2025 (Mon)
30-03 to 03-10-25

-Vl

Revision for Annual Exam

05-02-2026 (Thur] | Nur-XII

VIl

X=X

[l

Nur-XIl

OCTOBER 2025

Event Name

Date & Day

Class

Activity - Saturday Superstar

Summer Vacation (Teachers) Begins

05-05-2025

Best Out of Waste Competition

Debate Competition (Hindi)
Extempore Competition {English)

11-10-2025 {Sat)

Nur-PPII

Blessing Ceremony (Farewell)
Annual Exam (Tentative)

07-02-2026 (Sat) | XII
| 16-02-2026 (Mon} | 1% - XIl

Annual Exam (Tentative)

23-02-2026 (Mon) | Nur-vill

MARCH 2026

Event Name

Date & Day Class

Hali

04-03-2026 (Wed) | Holiday

Open Day

07-03-2026 (Sat) | IX-XI

v

VIV
LE-X0

Diwali Vacation

18-10 to 22-10-25

Nur-XII

JUNE 2025

Event Name

Date & Day

Class

Annual Sports

23-10 to 25-10-25

Nur - Xl

Chhath Puja

29-10-2025 {Wed)

Heliday

Joining of Teachers after vacation

12-06-2025 (Thur)

Workshap fer Teachers

12-06-2025 (Thur)

Schocl Reopens (Tentative)

16-06-2025 (Man)

Mur-XII

Yoga Day Celebration

21-06-2025 (Sat)

Celebration

Rath Yatra

27-06-2025 (Fri}

Holiday

JULY 2025

Event Name

Date & Day

Class.

Activity - Little Gardener

Treasure Hunt A fun activity to learn abut
their classroom and get moving)

Maths Exhibition

| Chess Tournament
| Revision Pre-Mid/UT-| Exarn
Guru Purnima

05-07-2025 (Sat)

10-07-2025 (Thur)

Nur-PPII

IV

VISV

XI

Nur}‘:ll
Celebration

Pre-Mid/UT-I

14-07-2025 {Men)

Nur-X1I

Hareli
PTM -1

16-07-2025 (Wed)
26-07-2025 (Sat)

Holiday
Nur-XII

NOVEMBER 2025

Event Name

Date & Day

Class

Educational Excursion

02-11-25 t0 07-11-25

VI-XII

Gurunanak Jayanti

05-11-2025 (Wed)

Haoliday

Poetry Recitation Competition [English)

Expression Series - Poetry Recitation Hindi

CQuiz - Science
Debate Competition (Hindi)
Foem Recitation Competition (Hindi)

Quiz - Maths

Expression Series -

Elogution Competition (Hindi)
Seminar (55T)

Pre-Board - 1

08-11-2025 (Sat)

15-11-2025 (Sat)

24-11-2025 (Mcn)

Nur - FPII

-V

VIV
1% - Xl
Nur-PFIl

(8%

VISVl

PX-X
X=Xl

Revisian for Post - Mid/UT-2

24-11-2025 (Mon)

MNur-IX & Xl

faen garfa famram, fam=menta gram |
TS| &4 AT g=Te e de g 117

Result Declaration

11-03-2026 (Wed) [ 1X-XI

New Session Begins

13-03-2026 (Fri) X-XI

Open Day

24-D3-2026 (Tue) | Nur-Vill

Result Declaration

28-03-2026 (5at) Nur-1%

APRIL 2026

Event Name

Date & Day Class

New Session Begins

01-04-2026 (Wed) | Nur-IX

Note : Above schedule can be changed as per conditions.

Scan Me




